

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 3 7 6 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 24 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 6 in RSA No. 3 2 7 / 2 0 0 0
of the HIGH COUR T OF H.P AT SHI M L A)

COMMI S S I O N E R (DY COMMI S S I O N E R) & AN R. Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

MAHA N T RA J I N D E R GIR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for implead ment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Balr aj Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Vivek S. Attri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra Agrawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shrish Ku m a r Misra, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Gauta m, Adv.
Mr. Pus h k i n, Adv.

Ms. Navratn Chaudhry, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Shar m a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Leave granted. Hearing expedited.

Application for impleadment to be heard alongwith the main
matter.

(Ravi P. Verm a)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master